HEATHER BRASSNER V. MEGAN E. LADE - WestlawNext

This docket is current through 11/21/2014

Current Date: 11/21/2014

Source: 17TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
CASE INFORMATION
Case Title: HEATHER BRASSNER PETITIONER VS.MEGAN E.
LADE RESPONDENT
Court: 17TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, BROWARD COUNTY
Case Number: FMCE13012058
State Reporting Number: 062013DR012058AXXXCE
Case Type: CIVIL
Case Subtype: CIVIL DIVISION - FAMILY COURT
Description: DOM W/OUT CHILDREN
Date Filed: 09/27/2013
Judge: DALE C. COHEN
Location: CENTRAL COURTHOUSE
Case Status: DISPOSITION ENTERED
Disposition Date: 08/04/2014
Disposed/Disposition: DISPOSED BY JUDGE
Disposition Date: 09/09/2014

Disposed/Disposition: ORDER VACATING JUDGMENTVOL./BOOK 51078
, PAGE 314, 1 PAGES

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION Expand All

HEATHER BRASSNER

MEGAN E. LADE

DOCKET PROCEEDINGS (37)

Date: Entry Description: Date Party:
#: Docketed:
10/23/2014 Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING
Additional Text: RETURN
RECEIPTPARTY:PETITIONER

BRASSNER, HEATHER

10/22/2014 Docket Entry: MEMORANDUM IN
OPPOSITION Additional Text:
STATE OF FLORIDA'S
MEMORANDUM OF LAW IN
OPPOSITION TO PETITIONER'S
MOTION FOR DECLARATORY

RELIEF

10/08/2014 Docket Entry: NOTICE OF
HEARING Additional Text: ON
OCTOBER 29, 2014, AT 9:45 AM
ROOM 336

1/4


Joe Riesterer



11/21/2014

10/01/2014

09/16/2014

09/15/2014

09/12/2014

09/10/2014

09/09/2014

09/09/2014

09/09/2014

09/09/2014

09/05/2014

08/27/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

08/04/2014

HEATHER BRASSNER V. MEGAN E. LADE - WestlawNext

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING
Additional Text: RETURN
RECEIPTPARTY:PETITIONER
BRASSNER, HEATHER

Docket Entry: ORDER Additional
Text: ON MOTION TO
INTERVENE/GRANTED

Docket Entry: RESPONSE TO
MOTION Additional Text:
PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER,
HEATHER

Docket Entry: MOTION TO
INTERVENE

Docket Entry: NOTICE Additional
Text: ATTY GENERAL'S NOTICE
REGARDING STAYED ORDER

Docket Entry: NOTICE Additional
Text: OF CONSTITUTIONAL
QUESTION AND VERIFICATION
OFCOMPLIANCE WITH FLORIDA
STATUTE SECTION 86.091

Docket Entry: MOTION TO STRIKE
Additional Text: PETITIONER'S
MOTION TO STRIKE ATTY
GENERAL'S NOTICE REGARDING
STAYED ORDER STAYED ORDER OR
ALTERNATIVELY PETITIONER'S
RESPONSE TO ATTORNEY
GENERAL'S NOTICE REGARDING
STAYED ORDER

Docket Entry: AFFIDAVIT IN
SUPPORT OF MOTION Additional
Text: PARTY:PETITIONER
BRASSNER, HEATHER

Docket Entry: ORDER VACATING
JUDGMENT

Docket Entry: NOTICE Additional
Text: REGARDING STAYED ORDER

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF
HEARING Additional Text:
SEPTEMBER 10, 2014 @ 1:30 PM
ROOM 336

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF
APPEARANCE Additional Text:
PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER,
HEATHER

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING
DESIGNATION OF EMAILING
ADDRESSES Additional Text:
PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER,
HEATHER

Docket Entry: ORDER

2/4


Joe Riesterer



11/21/2014

07/28/2014

06/26/2014

04/01/2014

03/19/2014

03/12/2014

03/12/2014

01/13/2014

01/13/2014

01/07/2014

01/07/2014

12/13/2013

12/04/2013

12/04/2013

HEATHER BRASSNER V. MEGAN E. LADE - WestlawNext

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF
HEARING Additional Text:
07/31/14 @ 9:15 AM RM 99

Docket Entry: MOTION Additional
Text: MOT FOR DECLARATORY
JUDGMENT AND INJUNCTIVE
RELIEF

Docket Entry: MEMORANDUM IN
SUPPORT Additional Text:
MEMORANDUM OF LAW IN
SUPPORT OF PETITION FOR
DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGEPARTY:PETITIONER
BRASSNER, HEATHER

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF
HEARING Additional Text: APRIL
2,2014, AT 2:30 P.M ROOM 999

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING
Additional Text: (NOT FOR
FORECLOSURE SALE) PROOF OF
PUBLICATION ON MEGAN E LADE

2/27/14

Docket Entry: DEFAULT
Additional Text:
PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER,
HEATHER

Docket Entry: COPY TO DAILY
BUSINESS REVIEW

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF ACTION
Additional Text: FOR
PUBLICATION// "ON OR BEFORE 2-
27-2014"PARTY:RESPONDENT
LADE, MEGAN E.

Docket Entry: SUMMONS
RETURNED UNSERVED Additional
Text: MEGAN E. LADE

Docket Entry: SUMMONS
RETURNED UNSERVED Additional
Text: PARTY:RESPONDENT LADE,
MEGAN E.

Docket Entry: SUMMONS
RETURNED UNSERVED Additional
Text: MEGAN E. LADE

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING
FINANCIAL AFFIDAVIT Additional
Text: FAMILY LAW FINANCIAL
AFFIDAVITPARTY:PETITIONER
BRASSNER, HEATHER

Docket Entry: FINANCIAL
AFFIDAVIT Additional Text:
FAMILY LAW FINANCIAL
AFFIDAVITPARTY:PETITIONER

3/4


Joe Riesterer



11/21/2014

09/30/2013

09/30/2013

09/27/2013

09/27/2013

09/27/2013

09/27/2013

09/27/2013

End of Document

https://a.next.westlaw.com/Docket/i0ad7235200000149d48d9b5d4c8ea829/View/Updated.html?docguid=I10A0C5SDA2AS5711E38911DF21CB42A557&contextData. ...

HEATHER BRASSNER V. MEGAN E. LADE - WestlawNext

BRASSNER, HEATHER

Docket Entry: FILING FEE
Additional Text: PAYOR: NANCY K
BRODZKI ; USERID: CTS-FG/T ;
RECEIPT: 20131FA1A070385;
AMOUNT: $409.00

Docket Entry: SUMMONS ISSUED
FEE Additional Text: PAYOR:
NANCY K BRODZKI ; USERID: CTS-
FG/T ; RECEIPT: 20131FA1A070385;
AMOUNT: $10.00

Docket Entry: FAMILY COVER
SHEET

Docket Entry: ESUMMONS
ISSUANCE Additional Text:
PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER,
HEATHER

Docket Entry: PETITION (EFILED)
Additional Text: (NSIS) CIVIL
UNION

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING
DESIGNATION OF EMAILING
ADDRESSES Additional Text:
PARTY:ATTORNEY BRODZKI,
NANCY

Docket Entry: CLERK'S
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
W/AO 2012-64-UFC

4/4


https://a.next.westlaw.com/Copyright?transitionType=Default&contextData=(sc.Default)
https://a.next.westlaw.com/Privacy?transitionType=Default&contextData=(sc.Default)
https://a.next.westlaw.com/Accessibility?transitionType=Default&contextData=(sc.Default)
javascript:void(0);
https://a.next.westlaw.com/ContactUs?transitionType=Default&contextData=(sc.Default)
javascript:void(0);
Joe Riesterer


Joe Riesterer



11/21/2014

09/30/2013

09/30/2013

09/27/2013

09/27/2013

09/27/2013

09/27/2013

09/27/2013

End of Document

https://a.next.westlaw.com/Docket/i0ad7235200000149d48d9b5d4c8ea829/View/Updated.html?docguid=I10A0C5SDA2AS5711E38911DF21CB42A557&contextData. ...

HEATHER BRASSNER V. MEGAN E. LADE - WestlawNext

BRASSNER, HEATHER

Docket Entry: FILING FEE
Additional Text: PAYOR: NANCY K
BRODZKI ; USERID: CTS-FG/T ;
RECEIPT: 20131FA1A070385;
AMOUNT: $409.00

Docket Entry: SUMMONS ISSUED
FEE Additional Text: PAYOR:
NANCY K BRODZKI ; USERID: CTS-
FG/T ; RECEIPT: 20131FA1A070385;
AMOUNT: $10.00

Docket Entry: FAMILY COVER
SHEET

Docket Entry: ESUMMONS
ISSUANCE Additional Text:
PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER,
HEATHER

Docket Entry: PETITION (EFILED)
Additional Text: (NSIS) CIVIL
UNION

Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING
DESIGNATION OF EMAILING
ADDRESSES Additional Text:
PARTY:ATTORNEY BRODZKI,
NANCY

Docket Entry: CLERK'S
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
W/AO 2012-64-UFC

4/4


Joe Riesterer


Joe Riesterer



