This docket is current through 11/21/2014

Current Date: 11/21/2014

Source: 17TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA

CASE INFORMATION	
Case Title:	HEATHER BRASSNER PETITIONER VS.MEGAN E. LADE RESPONDENT
Court:	17TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT, BROWARD COUNTY
Case Number:	FMCE13012058
State Reporting Number:	062013DR012058AXXXCE
Case Type:	CIVIL
Case Subtype:	CIVIL DIVISION - FAMILY COURT
Description:	DOM W/OUT CHILDREN
Date Filed:	09/27/2013
Judge:	DALE C. COHEN
Location:	CENTRAL COURTHOUSE
Case Status:	DISPOSITION ENTERED
Disposition Date:	08/04/2014
Disposed/Disposition:	DISPOSED BY JUDGE
Disposition Date:	09/09/2014
Disposed/Disposition:	ORDER VACATING JUDGMENTVOL./BOOK 51078 , PAGE 314, 1 PAGES

PARTICIPANT INFORMATION	Expand All
HEATHER BRASSNER	
MEGAN E. LADE	

Date:	Entry #:	Description:	Date Docketed:	Party:
10/23/2014		Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING Additional Text: RETURN RECEIPTPARTY: PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER		
10/22/2014		Docket Entry: MEMORANDUM IN OPPOSITION Additional Text: STATE OF FLORIDA'S MEMORANDUM OF LAW IN OPPOSITION TO PETITIONER'S MOTION FOR DECLARATORY RELIEF		
10/08/2014		Docket Entry: NOTICE OF HEARING Additional Text: ON OCTOBER 29, 2014, AT 9:45 A.M ROOM 336		

2

	HEATHER BRASSNER V. MEGAN E. LADI	E - WestlawNext
10/01/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING Additional Text: RETURN RECEIPTPARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER	
09/16/2014	Docket Entry: ORDER Additional Text: ON MOTION TO INTERVENE/GRANTED	
09/15/2014	Docket Entry: RESPONSE TO MOTION Additional Text: PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER	
09/12/2014	Docket Entry: MOTION TO INTERVENE	
09/10/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE Additional Text: ATTY GENERAL'S NOTICE REGARDING STAYED ORDER	
09/09/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE Additional Text: OF CONSTITUTIONAL QUESTION AND VERIFICATION OFCOMPLIANCE WITH FLORIDA STATUTE SECTION 86.091	
09/09/2014	Docket Entry: MOTION TO STRIKE Additional Text: PETITIONER'S MOTION TO STRIKE ATTY GENERAL'S NOTICE REGARDING STAYED ORDER STAYED ORDER OR ALTERNATIVELY PETITIONER'S RESPONSE TO ATTORNEY GENERAL'S NOTICE REGARDING STAYED ORDER	
09/09/2014	Docket Entry: AFFIDAVIT IN SUPPORT OF MOTION Additional Text: PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER	
09/09/2014	Docket Entry: ORDER VACATING JUDGMENT	
09/05/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE Additional Text: REGARDING STAYED ORDER	
08/27/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF HEARING Additional Text: SEPTEMBER 10, 2014 @ 1:30 PM ROOM 336	
08/04/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF APPEARANCE Additional Text: PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER	
08/04/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING DESIGNATION OF EMAILING ADDRESSES Additional Text: PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER	

	HEATHER BRASSNER V. MEGAN E. LADE	- WestlawNex	t
07/28/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF HEARING Additional Text: 07/31/14 @ 9:15 AM RM 99		
06/26/2014	Docket Entry: MOTION Additional Text: MOT FOR DECLARATORY JUDGMENT AND INJUNCTIVE RELIEF		
04/01/2014	Docket Entry: MEMORANDUM IN SUPPORT Additional Text: MEMORANDUM OF LAW IN SUPPORT OF PETITION FOR DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGEPARTY: PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER		
03/19/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF HEARING Additional Text: APRIL 2,2014, AT 2:30 P.M ROOM 999		
03/12/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING Additional Text: (NOT FOR FORECLOSURE SALE) PROOF OF PUBLICATION ON MEGAN E LADE 2/27/14		
03/12/2014	Docket Entry: DEFAULT Additional Text: PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER		
01/13/2014	Docket Entry: COPY TO DAILY BUSINESS REVIEW		
01/13/2014	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF ACTION Additional Text: FOR PUBLICATION// "ON OR BEFORE 2- 27-2014"PARTY:RESPONDENT LADE, MEGAN E.		
01/07/2014	Docket Entry: SUMMONS RETURNED UNSERVED Additional Text: MEGAN E. LADE		
01/07/2014	Docket Entry: SUMMONS RETURNED UNSERVED Additional Text: PARTY: RESPONDENT LADE, MEGAN E.		
12/13/2013	Docket Entry: SUMMONS RETURNED UNSERVED Additional Text: MEGAN E. LADE		
12/04/2013	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING FINANCIAL AFFIDAVIT Additional Text: FAMILY LAW FINANCIAL AFFIDAVITPARTY: PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER		
12/04/2013	Docket Entry: FINANCIAL AFFIDAVIT Additional Text: FAMILY LAW FINANCIAL AFFIDAVITPARTY:PETITIONER		

	BRASSNER, HEATHER	
09/30/2013	Docket Entry: FILING FEE Additional Text: PAYOR: NANCY K BRODZKI; USERID: CTS-FG/T; RECEIPT: 20131FA1A070385; AMOUNT: \$409.00	
09/30/2013	Docket Entry: SUMMONS ISSUED FEE Additional Text: PAYOR: NANCY K BRODZKI; USERID: CTS- FG/T; RECEIPT: 20131FA1A070385; AMOUNT: \$10.00	
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: FAMILY COVER SHEET	
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: ESUMMONS ISSUANCE Additional Text: PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER	
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: PETITION (EFILED) Additional Text: (NSIS) CIVIL UNION	
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING DESIGNATION OF EMAILING ADDRESSES Additional Text: PARTY:ATTORNEY BRODZKI, NANCY	
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE W/AO 2012-64-UFC	

End of Document

	BRASSNER, HEATHER
09/30/2013	Docket Entry: FILING FEE Additional Text: PAYOR: NANCY K BRODZKI; USERID: CTS-FG/T; RECEIPT: 20131FA1A070385; AMOUNT: \$409.00
09/30/2013	Docket Entry: SUMMONS ISSUED FEE Additional Text: PAYOR: NANCY K BRODZKI; USERID: CTS- FG/T; RECEIPT: 20131FA1A070385; AMOUNT: \$10.00
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: FAMILY COVER SHEET
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: ESUMMONS ISSUANCE Additional Text: PARTY:PETITIONER BRASSNER, HEATHER
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: PETITION (EFILED) Additional Text: (NSIS) CIVIL UNION
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: NOTICE OF FILING DESIGNATION OF EMAILING ADDRESSES Additional Text: PARTY:ATTORNEY BRODZKI, NANCY
09/27/2013	Docket Entry: CLERK'S CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE W/AO 2012-64-UFC

End of Document